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1.8m
2.4m
3.0m
3.6m
4.2m
4.8m
5.4m
6.0m
7.2m

$28
$38
$48
$57
$66
$75
$85
$94
$113

1.8m
2.4m
3.0m
3.6m
4.2m
4.8m
5.4m
6.0m
7.2m

$41
$54
$68
$83
$95
$109
$123
$137
$167

Calypso Ultra Corrugated &
Greca Comfort Cool

1.8m
2.4m
3.0m
3.6m
4.2m
4.8m
5.4m
7.2m

$68
$91
$113
$136
$159
$181
$204
$272

30 Year Warranty
99.9% U.V resistant
Hailstones up to
25mm
Ultimate weather
resistive coating
Comfort cool
technology up to
50% better heat
reduction

Colours: 

                  Clear    Grey   Bronze   Opal

Colours: 

                  Frost   Platinum - (Greca only) 
                                     

Calypso & Calypso Ultra Polycarbonate

Calypso Corrugated & Greca Calypso Ultra Corrugated & Greca
10 Year Warranty
99.9% U.V resistant
Hailstones up to
19mm
Strong weather
resistive coating

25 Year Warranty
99.9% U.V resistant
Hailstones up to
25mm
Premium weather
resistive coating

Colours: 

                  Clear    Grey   Bronze   Opal

1.8m
2.4m
3.0m
3.6m
4.2m
4.8m
5.4m
6.0m
7.2m

$55
$74
$92
$110
$128
$147
$165
$183
$220

Calypso Ultra 5 Rib (Trimdek)
25 Year Warranty
99.9% U.V resistant
Hailstones up to
25mm
Premium weather
resistive coating

Colours: 

                  Clear    Grey   Bronze   Opal
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1.8m
2.4m
3.0m
3.6m
4.2m
4.8m
5.4m
6.0m
7.2m

$67
$89
$111
$133
$156
$178
$200
$222
$267

1.8m
2.4m
3.0m
3.6m
4.2m
4.8m
5.4m
6.0m
7.2m

$76
$101
$126
$151
$176
$202
$227
$252
$303

Laserlite 2000 Corrugated &
Greca

Laserlite 2000 5 Rib (Trimdek)
30Year Warranty
99.9% U.V resistant
Hailstones up to
25mm
Ultimate weather
resistive coating
Advanced Weather
Guard Technology -
Extend the life of the
sheet by up to 50%

Laserlite 2000 Polycarbonate

Custom Glaze Polycarbonate

Colours: 

                  Clear    Grey   Bronze   Opal

Colours: 

                  Clear    Grey   Bronze   Opal
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30Year Warranty
99.9% U.V resistant
Hailstones up to
25mm
Ultimate weather
resistive coating
Advanced Weather
Guard Technology -
Extend the life of the
sheet by up to 50%

mm mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

1.8m
2.1m
2.4m
2.7m
3.0m
3.6m
4.2m
4.8m
5.4m
6.0m
7.2m

$68.00
$79.00
$91.00
$102.00
$114.00
$136.00
$159.00
$182.00
$204.00
$227.00
$272.00

15 Year Warranty
99.9% U.V resistant
Hailstones up to
25mm
Premium weather
resistive coating
Stylish flat modern
look

Colours: 

                  Clear    Grey   Bronze   Opal

Custom Glaze



610x1800
610x2400
610x3000
610x3600
610x4000
610x5800

$40
$53
$66
$79
$88
$127

610x1800
610x2400
610x3000
610x3600
610x4000
610x5800

$50
$67
$83
$100
$111
$161

1220x1800
1220x2400
1220x3000
1220x3600
1220x4000
1220x5800

$79
$105
$131
$158
$175
$254

1220x1800
1220x2400
1220x3000
1220x3600
1220x4000
1220x5800

$100
$133
$167
$200
$222
$322

15 Year Warranty
99.9% U.V resistant
Dual layer weather
protective coating
Cost effective
Durable and Strong

Laserlite 2000 Twinwall 6mm

Laserlite 2000 Twinwall Polycarbonate

15 Year Warranty
99.9% U.V resistant
Dual layer weather
protective coating
Cost effective
Durable and Strong

Laserlite 2000 Twinwall 8mm

Colours: 

                  Clear    Grey   Bronze   Opal

Colours: 

                  Clear    Grey   Bronze   Opal
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Crystalite Acrylic 

Crystalite Acrylic - Clear
620x3000mm
620x4000mm
620x6000mm

$205
$285
$450

Crystalite Acrylic - Light Grey
620x3000mm
620x4000mm
620x5000mm
620x6000mm

$249
$303
$413
$495

Crystalite Acrylic - Dark Grey
620x3000mm
620x4000mm
620x5000mm
620x6000mm

Crystalite Acrylic - Diffused
620x3000mm
620x4000mm
620x5000mm
620x6000mm

$249
$303
$413
$495

$249
$303
$413
$495

Benefits:
99.9% UV resistant
High Quality, Durable and shatter proof
15 Year warranty on all colours

Colours: 

                   Clear    Dark Grey   Light Grey   Diffused
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1220x2440 2mm

1220x2440 3mm
1880x2490 3mm
2050x3050 3mm

1220x2440 4.5mm
1880x2490 4.5mm
2050x3050 4.5mm

$97

$135
$214
$298

$202
$322
$447

1220x2440 6mm
1880x2490 6mm
2050x3050 6mm

1220x2440 8mm

1220x2440 10mm
2050x3050 10mm

$270
$429
$595

$345

$443
$1096

1220x2440 2mm
1220x2440 2.8mm
1220x2440 4.5mm

$114
$147
$234

1220x2440 3mm
1220x2440 4.5mm

1220x2440 6mm $315
1220x2440 6mm
2050x3050 6mm

Astariglas Acrylic - Eco

1220x2440 3mm
1220x2440 4.5mm
1220x2440 6.0mm
1880x2490 6.0mm
2050x3050 6.0mm

$135
$202
$270
$429
$595

1220x2440 6mm
2050x3050 6mm

Colours: 

                   Clear    Light Grey   Clear frost   Opal Frost

1220x2440 3mm

1220x2440 4.5mm

$147

$223

$294
$689

$166
$249
$332
$772

Astariglas Acrylic
Astariglas Acrylic - Clear Astariglas Acrylic - Light Grey

1220x2440 6mm
2050x3050 6mm

Astariglas Acrylic - Clear Frosted Astariglas Acrylic - Opal Frosted

Astariglas Acrylic - Clear
$294
$689

Astariglas Acrylic - Light Grey

Colours: 

                   Clear    Light Grey   

Benefits:
99.9% UV resistant
High Quality, Durable and shatter proof
30 Year warranty on Clear
10 year warranty on all other colours

Benefits:
99.9% UV resistant
High Quality, Durable and shatter proof
10 year warranty on all colours
Eco friendly
Same optical clarity as Astariglas
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Digital Print White White Black Satin

Black Charcoal Dark Blue

Light Blue Dark Yellow Light Yellow

Dark Red Warehouse Red Dark Green

Light Green Orange

Silver Satin Silver Brushed FEVE Black Satin

FEVE Black Gloss Whiteboard (Magnetic)

Signbond - Aluminium
Compostie Pannel
Signbond - Solid Colours:

Benefits:
Excellent surface flatness and smoothness
Weather, corrosion and pollutant resistance
Impact resistant
Light weight and easy to fabricate
Easy to maintain
Great for signs and interior design
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Sizes Available:
1220x2440 4mm - 
White/Gloss White                           $161
Black/Gloss White                            $171
Charcoal/Gloss White                     $177
Dark Blue/Gloss White                   $177
Dark Green/Gloss White                $177
Dark Red/Gloss White                    $177
Dark Yellow/Gloss White               $177
Light Blue/Gloss White                  $177
Light Green/Gloss White               $177
Light Yellow/Gloss White              $177
Orange/Gloss White                        $177
Warehouse Red/Gloss White       $177

Sizes Available:
1500x3050 4mm - 
Black/Gloss White                            $263
1500x3660 4mm - 
Black/Gloss White                            $316
1500x4050 4mm - 
Digital White/Gloss White             $438
2000x3050 4mm -
Digital White/Gloss White             $440
2000x4050 4mm -
Digital White/Gloss White             $584

Signbond - Specialty Colours:
Sizes Available:
1220x2440 4mm - 
Silver Brushed/Satin White          $203
Silver Satin/Gloss White                $163
1500x3050 4mm - 
Silver Satin/Gloss White                $248
1500x3660 4mm - 
Silver Satin/Gloss White                $316



Square drive
5/16 Hex drive
Torx star drive 

One Shot Timber Fixings 12g

Multipurpose Fixings 12g

Timbertite Fixings 12g

Stainless Sheet Fixings With Bonded Washer

Accessories - Fixings

50mm Pack 50 
50mm Box 250
50mm Box 500

$44
$215
$365

65mm Pack 50 
65mm Box 200

$44
$174

50mm Pack 60 
50mm Box 500

$42
$323

65mm Pack 50 
65mm Box 500

$44
$338

50mm Pack 50 
50mm Box 250
50mm Box 500

$28
$120
$223

50mm Pack 50  (Stainless) $35

$44
$44

50mm TIMBER Pack 50
50mm METAL Pack 50

Aluminium Joiner Fixings
50mm TIMBER Pack 50
32mm METAL Pack 50

$27
$27

Extras: $12
$12
$12

Grey EPDM roofing washer PK 50
Black/Aluminium bonded washer PK 50

$9
$18

Custom Glaze Fixings 12g
65mm multipurpose Pack 50 $28

For use on:
Corrugated 
Greca
5 Rib

For use on:
Corrugated 
Greca
5 Rib

For use on:
Corrugated 
Greca
5 Rib

For use on:
Twinwall 
Acrylic

For use on:
Aluminium
Glazing Bar

For use on:
Custom glaze
only
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Aluminium Glazing Bar

Polycarbonate 2 piece joiner

Clear Polycarbonate Capping

Accessories - Joiners & Capping

1.8m Length
2.44m Length
3.05m Length

$49
$67
$84

3.6m Length
4.0m Length
5.8m Length

$99
$109
$167

2.9m Length
5.8m Length

$38
$76

Aluminium Capping
Aluminium Capping 25x25x3 2.5m
Aluminium Capping 25x25x3 5.0m

$44
$88

$5
$10
$40

610mm
1220mm
4880mm

Alsynite Metal Back Channel
Corrugated & Greca 45mmx20mmx20mm 3.6m
5 Rib & Custom Glaze 45mmx35mmx35mm 3.6m

$82
$99

**Alsynite back channels include the option of a foam infill roll or single infills**
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Underseal Flashing Tape

Anti noise Tape

Infill Foam

Accessories - Foam, Tape & Infills

24mmx19mmx6m $45

3mm WHITE Anti noise Tape 24mmx3mmx25m
6mm WHITE Anti noise Tape 20mmx6mmx12m
6mm BLACK Anti noise Tape 15mmx6mmx15m

$42
$26
$32

Corrugated & Greca infill strip
5 Rib (Trimdek) infill Top
5 Rib (Trimdek) infill Bottom
Custom Glaze infill Pair

$3.50
$6.50
$5.50
$12.00

$52

Solid Foil Anti Dust Tape

24mmx50m Roll

Accessories - Cleaner
Vuplex Plastic Cleaner

375g Aerosol can      $31
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Polycarbonate Flashings

Small Apron Flashing 3m     $60.00

Small Apron Flashing 6m     $120.00

Large Apron Flashing 3m     $92.00

Large Apron Flashing 6m     $184.00

Small Barge Flashing 3m     $74.00

Small Barge Flashing 6m     $147.00

Large Barge Flashing 3m     $104.00

Large Barge Flashing 6m     $207.00

25°Ridge Flashing 3m     $82.00

25°Ridge Flashing 6m     $163.00

45°Ridge Flashing 3m     $82.00

45°Ridge Flashing 6m     $163.00

25°Ridge Flashing 3m     $104.00

25°Ridge Flashing 6m     $207.00

Custom Glaze Barge Flashing 3m     $74.00

Custom Glaze Barge Flashing 6m     $147.00
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Accessories - Sealing Rubber

Very Small Wedge Rubber 3mm  - Grey $1.00/m

Small Wedge Rubber 4mm - Red $1.95/m

Medium Wedge Rubber 5mm - Yellow $2.70/m

Large Wedge Rubber 6mm - Green $3.65/m

Butterfly seal - hard back - $1.80/m

TPV rubber seals, suitable for use on polycarbonate and Acrylic
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